RV COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU-560109

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi and Approved by Council of Architecture)

COLLEGE FEES DETAILS FOR 1st YEAR B. ARCH PROGRAM FOR AY 2024-25

UNDER KEA / CET QUOTA

Candidate | Tuition Fees | Fees already *Skill Lab fee VTU exam fee Total Fee to Total fees to be paid at
s Allotted in Rs. Paid at KEA (Optional) to be to be paid in be paid in reporting to the college
seat by paid in College College college (Through Demand Draft only)
In Favour of
KEA/CET | Rs.1,08,145/- | Rs.1,08,145/- Rs.10,000/- Rs.3,360/- Rs.13,360/- | “Principal RVCA Unit of RSST”
Payable at Bengaluru.

*Skill lab fee Subject to VTU revision.

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES (OPTIONAL)

Rs. 30,000/- Per academic year Demand Draft favouring
Rs. 17,500/- Per semester “RVCA Unit of RSST” Payable at Bengaluru

College Bus Fees

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITED AT THE TIME OF REPORTING TO COLLEGE

Admission Order copy issued by KEA/CET.
Fee paid receipt/ challen to KEA/CET (Signed & Sealed by bank, if paid in bank)
SSLC / 10t / X std certificate in original.

PUC/ 12t/ XII std certificate in original.
Transfer Certificate from the last school attended (Original).

Migration certificate (If the Student has qualified from the board other than PU Board of Karnataka).
NATA / JEE-Il Score card

AlU Equivalence Certificate (for those who have passed their 12th exam from Boards other than
CBSE, ICSE, Secondary education boards of Indian States.)
9 | Category Certificate (Hyderabad Karnataka region/ NCC/Défense/PH/Special Category/ Sports/ JK resident if claimed).
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10 | Caste and Income Certificate (If claimed any reservation)

11 | Medical Certificate regarding severity of colour blindness and general health

12 | Aadhar card copy — Student

13 | PAN & Aadhar card copies of parent.

14 | Two (2) Recent colour Passport size photographs & Two (2) stamp size colour photograph

One (1) set of self-attested photocopy copies of the documents related to Sl.no. 1 to 13

15 | Anti-ragging affidavit (Standard draft will be provided by the college).
16 | Undertaking for payment of the course fee (Standard draft will be provided by the college).

Note: Please keep sufficient no. of photocopies of all above documents with yourself for any future requirement.

HOW TO REACH RV COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU - 560 109

+» Distance to our campus from Bangalore Railway station/ Kempegowda Bus Stand/ nearly 17.6 KM.
+*» Located at about 3.5 kms from Thalaghatapura Metro Station and Bus stop

+* Located at 3.5 KMS from Channasandra bus stop, Off Kengeri — Uttarahalli Road.

% Location in the google map: https://goo.gl/maps/XqLTXinGqw91G7yi7

For further information you may contact: 08035095000, 5001, & 5102 on all working days

> Monday to Friday between 9.00 am to 5.00 pm.
» Saturday between 9.00 am to 1.30 pm.

For any queries related to admission, contact: For any queries related to hostel, contact:
Mr. Srinivas A M Dr. M.S. Amarnath

Sr. Manager (HR & Administration) Associate Professor & Warden

Phone: 080-35095004, Mobile: 98862-69972 Mobile: 98453-94909

Email: srinivas.rvca@rvei.edu.in Email: amarnathms.rvca@rvei.edu.in
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